
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ava Ayala Kapaun Mt. Carmel 139.5 110.0 10

2 Jaden North Goddard High School 135.0 105.0 8

3 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 137.6 100.0 6

4 Lillian Schroeder Halstead 138.8 95.0 4

5 Holli Black Halstead 138.6 80.0 2

6 Rianna Lawler Remington High School 139.2 75.0 1

7 Daizy  Wilkinson Halstead 140.0 75.0 0

8 Alyssa Moore Douglass Bulldogs 140.0 70.0 0

9 Lauren Wells Haven High School 134.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 137.6 235.0 10

2 Ava Ayala Kapaun Mt. Carmel 139.5 210.0 8

3 Lillian Schroeder Halstead 138.8 170.0 6

4 Jaden North Goddard High School 135.0 160.0 4

5 Rianna Lawler Remington High School 139.2 160.0 2

6 Alyssa Moore Douglass Bulldogs 140.0 150.0 1

7 Holli Black Halstead 138.6 145.0 0

8 Daizy  Wilkinson Halstead 140.0 95.0 0

9 Lauren Wells Haven High School 134.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 137.6 150.0 10

2 Ava Ayala Kapaun Mt. Carmel 139.5 145.0 8

3 Lillian Schroeder Halstead 138.8 135.0 6

4 Holli Black Halstead 138.6 130.0 4

5 Jaden North Goddard High School 135.0 110.0 2

6 Rianna Lawler Remington High School 139.2 95.0 1

7 Alyssa Moore Douglass Bulldogs 140.0 85.0 0

8 Daizy  Wilkinson Halstead 140.0 70.0 0

9 Lauren Wells Haven High School 134.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 137.6 485.0 10

2 Ava Ayala Kapaun Mt. Carmel 139.5 465.0 8

3 Lillian Schroeder Halstead 138.8 400.0 6

4 Jaden North Goddard High School 135.0 375.0 4

5 Holli Black Halstead 138.6 355.0 2

6 Rianna Lawler Remington High School 139.2 330.0 1

7 Alyssa Moore Douglass Bulldogs 140.0 305.0 0

8 Daizy  Wilkinson Halstead 140.0 240.0 0

9 Lauren Wells Haven High School 134.0 0 0


